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零售价PV

菲律宾 84,000 披索1000

新加坡

澳洲

国家

日本

马来西亚

台湾

2,040 新币

2,040 澳币

206,400 日圆

6,552 马币

48,000 台币

香港 11,400 港币

印尼 2,040 新币

配套价格

55,000 披索

1,300 新币

1,300 澳币

138,000 日圆

4,180 马币

30,000 台币

7,500 港币

1,300 新币

avita 青絲重生配套

RPPV

Philippines PHP 84,000
1000

Singapore

Australia

Country

Japan

Malaysia

Taiwan

SGD 2,040

AUD 2,040

JPY 206,400

MYR 6,552

NTD 48,000

Hong Kong HKD 11,400

Indonesia SGD 2,040

Special 
Package Price

PHP 55,000

SGD 1,300

AUD 1,300

JPY 138,000

MYR 4,180

NTD 30,000

HKD 7,500

SGD 1,300

avita QS Reborn Package:
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零售价PV

菲律宾 3,500 披索50

新加坡

澳洲

国家

日本

马来西亚

台湾

85 新币

85 澳币

8,600 日圆

273 马币

2,000 台币

香港 475 港币

印尼 85 新币

会员价格

2,800 披索

68 新币

68 澳币

6,880 日圆

218 马币

1,600 台币

380 港币

68 新币

avita 750毫升 青丝勿语

RP VIPPPV

Philippines PHP 3,500
50

Singapore

Australia

Country

Japan

Malaysia

Taiwan

SGD 85

AUD 85

JPY 8,600

MYR 273

NTD 2,000

Hong Kong HKD 475

Indonesia SGD 85

PHP 2,800

SGD 68

AUD 68

JPY 6,880

MYR 218

NTD 1,600

HKD 380

SGD 68

avita 750ML QS Hair Wash


